wellness center + day spa

Waxing (upper lip, eyebrows, underarms)
Sugaring (face, bikini, legs)
Skin Rejuvenation Peels
Lash Lift and Tint
Nano Infusion Facial

MASSAGES PRICE
Deep Tissue 60, 90 or 120 Minutes $94 $138 $187
Swedish/Relaxation 60, 90 or 120 Minutes $83 $121 $165
Sports 60-90 Minutes $94 - $138
Prenatal 60-90 Minutes $94 - $138
Therapeutic Cupping Massage 60-90 Minutes $99 - 143
Therapeutic Massage 60-90 Minutes $99 - 143
Hot Stone Massage 60-90 Minutes $99 - 143
Couples Massage 60-90 Minutes $188 - $276
Lymphatic Massage 60-90 Minutes $99 - $143
Assisted Lymphatic Therapy (ALT) Full Body $176
Assisted Lymphatic Therapy (ALT) Face $99
ESTHETICIAN SERVICES
In Depth Skin Analysis/Consult (free with purchase) $40
Mini Maintenance Facial $55
Soothing Facial $83
Treatment Facial (acne, hydrating, anti aging) $83
Dermaplaning Facial $100
Beard Facial $72
Lymphatic Drainage Facial $83
Microdermabrasion Facial $83
Gua Sha Lifting Facial $83
Back Facial $72

Starts at $10
Starts at $10
$83
$88
$100



FUNCTIONAL MEDICINE

Functional Medicine Initial Consult
Functional Medicine Follow Up (60 min)
Functional Medicine Case Review
Initial Hormone Therapy Consult (60 min)
Sports Physicals
LENS (Low Energy Neurofeedback System) Initial Consult
LENS Follow Up
Emotion Code Session (30 min)
MBSR Initial Consult

MODALITIES
Halotherapy (Salt Room)
Package of 5, 10 or Unlimited
Infrared Sauna Single Session
Package of 5, 10 or Unlimited
PEMF Single Session
Package of 5, 10 or Unlimited
Bee House Single Session 30 or 60 Minutes
Package of 5 or 10 // 30 Minute Sessions

IV THERAPY
Vitamin C 12.5g, 259, 50g
UV/03 single, 5 pack or 10 pack
NAD IV
NAD Boost
Myers
Myers + 5g Vitamin C
Super Myers w/ extra Vitamin C + Glutathione
Hydration Cocktail
Detox
NAD Injection
Enhanced Super B12 Injection
Enhanced Super B12 Injection 10 Pack
Glutathione Injection
Glutathione Injection 10 Pack
Vitamin C Add On to IV
Glutathione Add On to IV

$193
$138
$248
$150
$55
$138
$72
$72
$248
$165

$20
$90 $150 $130
$20
$90 $150 $150
$20
$90 $150 $130
$30 $49
$129 $225

$139 $199 $249
$248 $1,073 $1,925
$153
$219
$153
$175
$219
$219
$186
$39
$30
$220
$40
$260
$22
$39
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