



## MASSAGES

	PRICE
Deep Tissue 60, 90 or 120 Minutes	\$94 \$138 \$187
Swedish/Relaxation 60, 90 or 120 Minutes	\$83 \$121 \$165
Sports 60-90 Minutes	\$94 - \$138
Prenatal 60-90 Minutes	\$94 - \$138
Therapeutic Cupping Massage 60-90 Minutes	\$99 - 143
Therapeutic Massage 60-90 Minutes	\$99 - 143
Hot Stone Massage 60-90 Minutes	\$99 - 143
Couples Massage 60-90 Minutes	\$188 - \$276
Lymphatic Massage 60-90 Minutes	\$99 - \$143
Assisted Lymphatic Therapy (ALT) Full Body	\$176
Assisted Lymphatic Therapy (ALT) Face	\$99

## ESTHETICIAN SERVICES

In Depth Skin Analysis/Consult (free with purchase)	\$40
Mini Maintenance Facial	\$55
Soothing Facial	\$83
Treatment Facial (acne, hydrating, anti aging)	\$83
Dermaplaning Facial	\$100
Beard Facial	\$72
Lymphatic Drainage Facial	\$83
Microdermabrasion Facial	\$83
Gua Sha Lifting Facial	\$83
Back Facial	\$72
Waxing (upper lip, eyebrows, underarms)	Starts at \$10
Sugaring (face, bikini, legs)	Starts at \$10
Skin Rejuvenation Peels	\$83
Lash Lift and Tint	\$88
Nano Infusion Facial	\$100

## FUNCTIONAL MEDICINE

Functional Medicine Initial Consult	\$193
Functional Medicine Follow Up (60 min)	\$138
Functional Medicine Case Review	\$248
Initial Hormone Therapy Consult (60 min)	\$150
Sports Physicals	\$55
LENS (Low Energy Neurofeedback System) Initial Consult	\$138
LENS Follow Up	\$72
Emotion Code Session (30 min)	\$72
MBSR Initial Consult	\$248
	\$165

## MODALITIES

<b>Halotherapy (Salt Room)</b>	\$20
Package of 5, 10 or Unlimited	\$90 \$150 \$130
<b>Infrared Sauna Single Session</b>	\$20
Package of 5, 10 or Unlimited	\$90 \$150 \$150
<b>PEMF Single Session</b>	\$20
Package of 5, 10 or Unlimited	\$90 \$150 \$130
<b>Bee House Single Session 30 or 60 Minutes</b>	\$30 \$49
Package of 5 or 10 // 30 Minute Sessions	\$129 \$225

## IV THERAPY

Vitamin C 12.5g, 25g, 50g	\$139 \$199 \$249
UV/03 single, 5 pack or 10 pack	\$248 \$1,073 \$1,925
NAD IV	\$153
NAD Boost	\$219
Myers	\$153
Myers + 5g Vitamin C	\$175
Super Myers w/ extra Vitamin C + Glutathione	\$219
Hydration Cocktail	\$219
Detox	\$186
NAD Injection	\$39
Enhanced Super B12 Injection	\$30
Enhanced Super B12 Injection 10 Pack	\$220
Glutathione Injection	\$40
Glutathione Injection 10 Pack	\$260
Vitamin C Add On to IV	\$22
Glutathione Add On to IV	\$39